
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
SCHOOL DISTRICTS PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUATION EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUATION DIFFERENCE

1980 OAKDALE #29 273,385 297,569 1,924,170 2,495,124 102,670 2,392,454 2,392,454
1981 OAKDALE #29 377,340 321,811 2,150,105 2,849,256 107,900 2,741,356 348,902 14.58%
1982 OAKDALE #29 364,540 354,338 2,378,975 3,097,853 112,900 2,984,953 243,597 8.89%
1983 OAKDALE #29 454,850 348,790 2,555,805 3,359,445 120,960 3,238,485 253,532 8.49%
1984 OAKDALE #29 489,440 360,511 3,021,750 3,871,701 116,000 3,755,701 517,216 15.97%
1985 OAKDALE #29 553,536 388,208 3,698,695 4,640,439 128,000 4,512,439 756,738 20.15%
1986 OAKDALE #29 585,514 415,888 4,149,275 5,150,677 139,000 5,011,677 499,238 11.06%
1987 OAKDALE #29 525,681 420,693 5,008,045 5,954,419 144,000 5,810,419 798,742 15.94%
1988 OAKDALE #29 884,233 440,876 4,899,572 6,224,681 160,000 6,064,681 254,262 4.38%
1989 OAKDALE #29 906,418 436,229 5,202,138 6,544,785 155,000 6,389,785 325,104 5.36%
1990 OAKDALE #29 968,135 435,038 5,137,471 6,540,644 162,000 6,378,644 (11,141) -0.17%
1991 OAKDALE #29 849,741 428,562 5,410,981 6,689,284 175,000 6,514,284 135,640 2.13%
1992 OAKDALE #29 836,384 437,685 5,996,671 7,270,740 179,000 7,091,740 577,456 8.86%
1993 OAKDALE #29 882,573 458,683 6,460,651 7,801,907 193,000 7,608,907 517,167 7.29%
1994 OAKDALE #29 1,149,923 483,845 6,959,849 8,593,617 213,000 8,380,617 771,710 10.14%
1995 OAKDALE #29 1,271,172 685,549 8,708,951 10,665,672 232,000 10,433,672 2,053,055 24.50%
1996 OAKDALE #29 843,363 703,085 9,443,873 10,990,321 247,000 10,743,321 309,649 2.97%
1997 OAKDALE #29 821,622 555,111 11,110,780 12,487,513 275,000 12,212,513 1,469,192 13.68%
1998 OAKDALE #29 878,684 626,900 12,241,537 13,747,121 293,000 13,454,121 1,241,608 10.17%
1999 OAKDALE #29 1,068,890 852,030 13,655,182 15,576,102 318,000 15,258,102 1,803,981 13.41%
2000 OAKDALE #29 976,923 811,161 17,127,485 18,915,569 325,000 18,590,569 3,332,467 21.84%
2001 OAKDALE #29 2,289,333 880,551 19,497,038 22,666,922 332,000 22,334,922 3,744,353 20.14%
2002 OAKDALE #29 3,589,858 842,255 21,710,319 26,142,432 361,000 25,781,432 3,446,510 15.43%
2003 OAKDALE #29 5,000,057 773,241 24,188,721 29,962,019 390,000 29,572,019 3,790,587 14.70%
2004 OAKDALE #29 7,293,938 734,310 27,564,051 35,592,299 401,000 35,191,299 5,619,280 19.00%
2005 OAKDALE #29 6,791,601 862,490 30,775,862 38,429,953 424,000 38,005,953 2,814,654 8.00%
2006 OAKDALE #29 6,289,056 1,113,806 34,429,236 41,832,098 450,000 17,561                       41,364,537 3,358,584 8.84%
2007 OAKDALE #29 7,294,511 1,148,633 39,400,885 47,844,029 469,000 18,439                       47,356,590 5,992,053 14.49%
2008 OAKDALE #29 10,733,366 1,233,559 47,016,687 58,983,612 486,000 19,361                       58,478,251 11,121,661 23.48%
2009 OAKDALE #29 9,905,112 1,275,112 53,792,075 64,972,299 532,000 29,484                       64,410,815 5,932,564 10.14%
2010 OAKDALE #29 7,538,928 1,430,775 58,523,668 67,493,371 571,000 85,748                       66,836,623 2,425,808 3.77%
2011 OAKDALE #29 8,819,777 1,488,298 62,248,461 72,556,536 596,000 216,782                     71,743,754 4,907,131 7.34%
2012 OAKDALE #29 8,136,441 1,644,669 65,036,572 74,817,682 616,887 209,775                     73,991,020 2,247,266 3.13%
2013 OAKDALE #29 8,504,810 1,501,460 68,540,945 78,547,215 638,000 205,942                     77,703,273 3,712,253 5.02%
2014 OAKDALE #29 7,526,035 1,420,824 74,566,884 83,513,743 661,000 213,102                     82,639,641 4,936,368 6.35%
2015 OAKDALE #29 8,804,954 1,500,802 80,873,429 91,179,185 676,000 381,703                     90,121,482 7,481,841 9.05%
2016 OAKDALE #29 8,880,663 1,483,900 86,582,806 96,947,369 697,000 505,018                     95,745,351 5,623,869 6.24%
2017 OAKDALE #29 10,626,071 1,265,833 91,265,074 103,156,978 708,000 545,612                     101,903,366 6,158,015 6.43%
2018 OAKDALE #29 10,786,787 1,270,256 95,156,517 107,213,560 703,000 535,483                     105,975,077 4,071,711 4.00%
2019 OAKDALE #29 10,888,276 1,257,207 97,030,327 109,175,810 718,000 579,205                     107,878,605 1,903,528 1.80%
2020 OAKDALE #29 11,245,162 1,305,611 99,725,582 112,276,355 704,000 768,633                     110,803,722 2,925,117 2.71%
2021 OAKDALE #29 11,670,729 1,415,022 101,802,292 114,888,043 706,000 908,897                     113,273,146 2,469,424 2.23%
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